
Date   Task Crew Size Scheduled Group/Comments 

Sat, 10/20/2018   Wall Framing/Onsite Wall Raising 15 Westminster (2), Guilford UMC (3), Summit (6), First Lutheran (4) 

Sat, 10/27/2018   Wall Framing/Blueboard/Finish 15 Westminster (3), Summit, (6), First Lutheran (3), Open (3) 

Sat, 11/10/2018   Exterior Door and Window Install 12 Westover (6), First Baptist (6) 

Sat, 11/17/2018   Siding 1/Scaffold Setup 12 First Lutheran (4), First Christian (4), Westminster (4) 

Wed, 11/21/2018   Siding 2/Insulation 12 CUMC (5), WDC (7) 

Sat, 11/24/2018   No Work-Thanksgiving   

Sat, 12/8/2018   Siding 3/Scaffold Teardown 12 First Baptist (6), Westover (6) 

Sat, 12/15/2018   Priming 15 First Lutheran (4), First Christian (4), Westminster (6), Open (1) 

Sat, 12/22/2018   No Work- Christmas   

Sat, 12/29/2018   No Work- New Year Holiday   

Sat, 1/5/2019   Paint 1 15 First Lutheran (4), First Christian (6), Guilford UMC (5) 

Sat, 1/12/2019   Interior Trim 15 First Baptist (6), Westminister (6), Open (3) 

Sat, 1/19/2019   Vinyl Floors/Bath & Kitchen 6 Open (6) 

Sat, 1/26/2019   Cab. Install, Door & Bath Hdwe., Shelving 12 Westminster (6), Open (6) 

Sat, 2/2/2019   Landscaping 15 Westover (15) 

Sat, 2/9/2019   Trim over floors, Punch list 8 Open (8) 

    Final Clean-up  Homeowner 


